
Subject: IBEC SEC Design Guidelines Submi al

From: "Duethman, Steve" <steve.duethman@aecom.com>

Date: 10/2/2020, 3:00 PM

To: "Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org)" <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>

CC: Chris Holmquist <CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com>

Mindy,

Please find the link below to the design guidelines drawing submi al and checklist.

Hard copy documents are scheduled to be delivered to your offices on Monday, October 5.

Please let me know if you have any ques ons regarding this submi al.

Thank you.

From: Ivy, Tim < m.ivy@consultant.aecom.com>
Sent: Friday, October 2, 2020 4:33 PM
To: Duethman, Steve <steve.duethman@aecom.com>
Cc: Sayers, Sco  <sco .sayers@aecom.com>
Subject: IBEC SEC Submi al

Steve,
Here is the link to the drawings and the checklist: h ps://we.tl/t‐QVxATSgDXw
Let me know if you need anything further.

Tim Ivy, Architectural Associate
Designer | Consultant
Central Region | Design and Consulting Services Americas
Building + Places | Sports + Venues
D +1-816-360-4604
M +1-785-727-9723
tim.ivy@consultant.aecom.com

AECOM
2380 McGee Street, Ste. 200
Kansas City, MO 64108, USA
T +1-816-561-4443
aecom.com

Imagine it. Delivered.
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